
  Focused IP Under
Attack Daily Report

Top Targets   

Top Target

Number
Of

Attacks

0

6

1

2

3

4

5

6

6

mi
lu
im
.a
ka
.i
df
.i
l

Top Attackers 

84.95.208.20, Israel

82.80.78.2, Israel

46.172.71.251, Ukraine
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Top Attackers In DDoS-Defence
Attacker Address Attacker Geo Target Address Site Signature Device Action DP_location.Location Count

82.80.78.2 Israel 147.237.0.120 miluim.aka.idf.il Black List drop BBL-Israel 1

 08-21-2016-02:08:03 to 08-21-2016-03:08:03 



Top Attackers In IPS
Attacker Address Attacker Geo Target Address Site Signature Device Action Count

 08-21-2016-02:08:03 to 08-21-2016-03:08:03 



Top Attackers In IDS
Attacker Address Attacker Geo Target Address Site Signature Count

46.172.71.251 Ukraine 147.237.0.120 miluim.aka.idf.il ET SCAN NMAP -sS window 1024 1

 08-21-2016-02:08:03 to 08-21-2016-03:08:03 



Top Attackers In FW
Attacker Address Attacker Geo Target Address Site Name Signature Device Action Count

 08-21-2016-02:08:03 to 08-21-2016-03:08:03 



Top Attackers In WAF
Attacker
Address

Attacker
Geo

Target Address Site Signature
Device
Action

Count

84.95.208.20 Israel 147.237.0.120 miluim.aka.idf.ilMultiple Unauthorized URL Access from 84.95.208.20 Block 2

84.95.208.20 Israel 147.237.0.120 miluim.aka.idf.ilPHP Attempt Block 1

84.95.208.20 Israel 147.237.0.120 miluim.aka.idf.il
Unauthorized URL Access to
www.miluim.aka.idf.il/templates/homepage/piwik.php

Block 1
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